
Scale 1:500,000
0 5NM

Bearings are Magnetic
Elevations in FEET AMSL

airservices

141 50 00E 142 00 00E

142 00 00E141 50 00E

1700

(677-2.4) (767-4.0) (797-5.0)
(1267-6.0) (1297-7.0)

Left

BWPVO03-166

MAPt

WEIPA, QLD (YBWP)

1

THR 12 ELEV 57

1. MAX IAS:
    INITIAL   : 210KT.

TRACK 111°.
CLIMB TO 1700FT.

ALTERNATE
CIRCLING

S-I  VOR

AD ELEV 63

12 30 00S 12 30 00S

12 40 00S

12 50 00S

12 40 00S

318

121

72

98

105

167

194 233

112

25 NM MSA

10 NM MSA 1500

VOR-Y RWY 12

ALT
DIST BY DME NOT APPLICABLE

WP
VORor
NDB

FIA CTAF+AFRU AFRU+PAL

VOR

VOR

AWIS

(597-3.3)

(1177-4.4)

283

5°
 E

H

141 40 00E

Changes: 283FT SINGLE LIT OBST, 318FT LIT OBST.
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